
E19-A

CONTRACTORGT2-6 9631043

\

13+
14*

////

25

26-@
.- —
2{

28

29

31

32

CD
\

33

%

ee
ee

/

38



E19-B

CONTRACTORGT2-6 9631043

\

‘b
KEY h, PART!%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

5140506-00/2

5140500-oo/9

5147150-00/6

5146338-00/8

5148731 ”00/4

5116120-11/3

5140510-00/8

5141737-03/0

5140607-00/2

5140268-00/7

5140690-00/8

5148274-00/3

5148275-00/0

5148276-00/8

5137620-00/0

5140837-00/5

5140261-04/8

5140053-00/9

5106348-01/7

5140045-05/4

5146485-00/7

5136556-00/3

5136708-00/8

5126609-00/2

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY COMMENTS
APPLICATION

SCREW 1

SWITCH 1

TIE WRAP 2

WASHER NEllLE FOLD 1

SCREW 1

HANDLE UPPER CAN GRIP 1

CABLE 1

PROTECTION SLINGER 1

BOLT HANDLE M UNC X 45LG 2

WASHER 2

KNOB WING WHITE 2

IABEL FUEUOIL 1:50 1 GB.O/S.E.P.L

LABEL FUEUOIL 1:50 1 A.B.CH.D.F,NL.

LABEL FUEUOIL 1:50 1 DK.N,S,SF.

LABEL FUEUOIL 1:50 1 O/S,E.P,L

NUT NYLOC 5/16 UNC 3

WASHER 3

KEY 1

ADAPTOR PLATE 1

SCREW 5/16 UNC 3

LABEL WARNING 1 GBm

LABEL WARNING 1 A.B.CH.D.F.NL,

LABEL WARNING 1 DK.N.S,SF,

LABEL WARNING 1 O/S,E,OJ.
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

5140092-00/7

5140423”00/4

5117140-01/1

5128896-00/3

5116386-04/1

5147029-01/0

5108208-10/4

5147924-11/1

5146309-00/9

5147524-0012

5141585-03/3

5116986-04/0

5140001-00/8

5116817”03/1

5146677”04/1

5130109-00/1

5146712-0014

PIVOT PIN 2

PIN RETAINING 2

LABEL (CONTRACTOR) 1

HANDLE LOWER 1

LEVER UP STOP 1

ROLL PIN 1

HOOD 47CM LESS UPSTOP 1 ALT USE 5147924-11/1

HOOD ASSY 47CM CAM UPSTOP 1

WASHER 6

WASHER SPRING 6

SCREW 1/’4”-20UNC X 31,75LG 6

IMPELLER 1

BLADE SPACER 2

BLADE 50.5CM 1

BOLT BLADE 75MM LONG 1

SPANNER 1

CAP 1
KEY !40. PART NO.

35 5148713-00/2

36 5148714-00/0

37 5140461-00/4

38 5148314-00/9

39 5146715-0017

40 5141703-00/8

42 5140350-01/7

43 5141703-00/8

44 5146419-00/6

DEsCR!PnON QwmY wmms
APPLICATION

SPRING 1

ELEMENT 1

SCREW 10-24 UNC X 32LG 2

NUT 3/16” WHIT 2

FILTER BODY 1

FllllNG 1

HOSE

FllTING 1

HOSE CLIP 1
WHERE NO APPLICATION DETAILS ARE SHOWN, PART APPLIES TO ALL COUNTRIES

PRODUCT VARIANT

9631043-51 GB 9631043-52 A.B.CH.D.F.NL.

9631043-53 N,DKSSF. 9631043-54 O/S.E.P.L


	Contractor GT2-6
	Full Diagram
	Parts 1 - 16
	Parts 17 - 29
	Parts 30 - 33
	Parts 34 - 39
	Parts 40 - 44

	Parts List


	Hood: Hood Assy with upstop
	gns: 
	12: LABEL FUEL/OIL 1:50     GB.     A.B.CH.D.F.NL.     DK.N.S.SF.     O/S.E.P.I.
	18: ITEM 18     A.B.CH.D.F.NL    DK.N.S.SF.     O/S.E.P.I.


